Page211
AIR PREPARATION
A
B
R
A
S
IV

finish for use with ‘60 Series’ couplings.
Type
Thread Order Code Price/1
Size KBE-259 TB
Standard G1/4” -6102A 75.00
Type
Thread Order Code Price/1
Size KBE-259 TB
Euro 130 G1/4” -6981H 361.00
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
AC4CF G1/4” -1980L 1240.00
AC4EF G3/8” -1958T 1240.00
Male Threaded
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
AC4EM G3/8” -1959V 1240.00
AC4JM G1/2” -1960B 1240.00
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
ACA2653 G1/4” -1986D 258.00
Female Threaded
Male
Threaded
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
AC71CM G1/4” -1981K 921.00
AC71EM G3/8” -1981P 1077.00
AC71JM G1/2” -1981W 1077.00
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
AC71CF G1/4” -1981H 921.00
AC71EF G3/8” -1981M 1077.00
AC71JF G1/2” -1981T 1077.00
Female
Threaded
Integral Tailpiece
For connecting a 60 Series coupling to a
hose.
Female Threaded
For connecting a 60 Series coupling to a
male threaded fitting.
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
ACA2657 G1/4” -1986M 344.00
ACA2661 G3/8” -1988T 374.00
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
ACA2658 G1/4” -1986P 374.00
ACA2659 G3/8” -1986R 374.00
Male Threaded
For connecting a 60 Series coupling to a
female threaded fitting.
Product Hose Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
ACA3036 1/2” Bore -1995J 370.00
ACA3037 3/8” Bore -1995L 370.00
‘100 Series’ Couplings (Hi-Duty)
Large diameter allows greater airflow making
them suitable for industrial applications - free
air flow rate at 7bar/100psi: 100 to 120cfm
(2830 to 3400ltr/min). All steel construction
with hardened shoulder protects against
accidental disconnection.
Hard wearing passivated zinc finish.
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
AC5EM G3/8” -1980Q 1545.00
AC5JM G1/2” -1980X 1545.00
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
AC5EF G3/8” -1980N 1545.00
AC5JF G1/2” -1980T 1545.00
Male Threaded
Female Threaded
100 Series Coupling Adaptors
Case hardened with hard wearing passivate
finish. For use with ‘100 Series’ type
couplings.
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
ACA2994 G3/8” -1994M 370.00
Product Thread Order Code Price/1
Number Size PCL-259 TB
ACA2999 G3/8” -1994W 370.00
ACA3035 G1/2” -1995G 370.00
Integral Tailpiece
For connecting a 100 series coupling to a
hose.